6th Sharjah Kalba Arabian Horse
Festival (C National)

Sharjah, United Arab

Emirates

13 Dec 2024, Fillies 2 Years Old

A

Position Horse Score

1st Name: SHEIKHA AL 92.3
BARAKAT
Colour: bay
Owner: RASHID
GHANEM MOHAMED
OBAID ALHAJRI

2nd Name: BARAKAH. SH 91.1
Colour: grey
Owner: ALI GHANEM
ALI HUMAILA
ALMAZROUEI

3rd Name: WOJOOD AL 91.1
BAHYA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: RAS AL
KHAIMAH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

4th Name: MARRAKESH 91.1
RM
Colour: chestnut
Owner: RUBIA
BIANCHI MARTINS

X

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

195 20 19.5 19.5 195
195 20 19.5 19.5 195
18 18 18 18.5 18.5
155 155 15 16 16
195 19 195 195 19

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

19 19 195 19,5 195
19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 195
18 18 175 17.5 18
155 15,5 155 16 155
185 19 19,5 185 19

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

19 195 19 19.5 195
195 19.5 19.5 19.5 195
18 18 18 18 18
155 15.5 15,5 15.5 155
185 19 185 19 19

A.A. M.AA. A.A. K.D. M.l

TYPE

BODY

LEGS

MOVE

195 19 195 19 19
195 195 195 19 19
18 17.5 17.5 18 18
15,5 15,5 155 16 16
19 19 195 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: K B DANAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALIFA
MURAD ABDUL
RAHMAN ALI AL
BALOUSHI

Name: MK GHARAM
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHSEN
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
EMARA

Name: KAZANAT
ALNOUD

Colour: grey
Owner: ALNOUD
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: SHAILA
Colour: grey

Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA MARIAM
BINT SULTAN BIN
AHMED ALQASSEMI

Name: MARIAM M
ONE
Colour: grey

Owner: M 1 ARABIAN

HORSE STUD

920.8

90.7

90.6

90.4

90.2

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l

19
19
BODY pmk:
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Bicioml 155 15.5 15.5
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19

19

19
19
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18.5

16
19

IR{4 N 19.5 19.5

19.5
BODY ks
(Biciom 15.5

MOVE REN)

20

17.5 17.5 17.5

15

19

19

15
19

20
19.5 195

15.5

19

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l
19.5
19.5

17.5
15.5
18

19
19
BODY pmk:

(Bicioml 15.5 155 15.5

(y[eAV/ - 18.5

19
19.5
18

19

19 195
19 19
17.5 18.5

16
19 19

A.A. M\AA. A.A. K.D. M.l

19
19
18
15
19

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l

19
18.5
BODY QWA
LEGS 15
MOVE i

19
19
18
15.5
19

19.5
19
18

15.5

19 185
18.5 18.5
18 18
16 155

19.5 19.5 195

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l

19
19
18
15
19

19
19
18
15.5
19

19.5

19.5

17.5
15
19

19
19
18
15
19

19

19

18
15.5
18.5



9th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: J.M.H
JAMILAH

Colour: grey

Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

Name: RAJWAH M
ONE

Colour: bay

Owner: M 1 ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

Name: SQ SHEIKHA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALSAQRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: RK SHMOOKH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AHMED
HAMAD SAQER
SAEED ALKETBI

Name: MAYMOONAH
ALKHAYYAL

Colour: grey

Owner: JASIM
MOHAMED
ABDALLA
ALKHAYYAL AL-ALI

90.2

90.1

89.6

89.5

89.3

A.A. MAA. A.A. K.D. M.l

19 19 19
19 19 19

BODY pmk: 18 17.5

Bicioml 155 155 15

M

o

\/ 18.5 19 19

19.5
19
18

15.5
19

19
19
18
15
19

19 19 19
19 19 19

BODY pmk: 18 18

(Bicioml 155 15.5 15.5

MOVE pgmie 19 19

19
19
17.5
16
18.5

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

44 185 19 19

BO

185 19 19

A4y 17.5 18 18

LEGS 15 15.5 15.5

M

o

19
18.5
18
15.5

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l

19
19
17.5
15

\/ 185 19 195 185 185

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l

19 19 18.5
185 19 18.5

el 18 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15 15 15.5

MOVE pmie 19 19
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19.5

A.A. M.A. A.A. K.D. M.l

185 19 185
185 19 19

18.5
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19
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M

o
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15.5
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18.5



Judges

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
A.A. = Alyan Saeed Al Hajeri, AE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

Name: D THAW
Colour: grey
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: A.S. TALIA
ALJAMAL

Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
MOHAMMED ALI
SHULAIK
ALSHEMEILI

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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